Place No.
1 262
2 261
3 276
4 271
5 274
6 266
7 263
8 280
9 283

10 281
11 278
12 269
13 268
14 282
15 277
16 272
17 275
18 273
19 279
20 284
21 267
22 264

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS - BOYS JUNIOR HIGH

Name

Karter Boggs
Carter Bierce
Presley Ferguson
Spencer Calame
Nathan Kaufman
A.J. Griffin
Brayden Campbell
Jaxson Shaffer
Xander Wallhead
Brody Sword
Grady Heileman
Grady Weber
Kyle Pifer

Ryan Twining
Jackson Geist
Brennon Dille
Troy Weaver
Kaleb Durow
Trace Landis
Luke Kelbley
Simon Kuhn
Payton Cress

2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Plymouth, OH
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Results posted at www.midohiorm.com

Team
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
New London
Crestview
Crestview
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
New London
New London
New London
New London
Bucyrus
Bucyrus
New London
New London
Crestview
Crestview
Crestview
New London

Plymouth Shiloh

Bucyrus
Bucyrus

Time

12:25.08
13:03.14
13:25.49
13:34.70
13:37.03
13:38.79
13:50.98
14:20.72
14:38.25
14:40.85
14:47.13
16:06.65
16:08.71
16:22.82
16:27.01
16:32.98
16:43.39
17:44.80
18:04.07
19:10.64
19:51.10
26:37.19

Pace
6:13
6:32
6:43
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:56
7:11
7:20
7:21
7:24
8:04
8:05
8:12
8:14
8:17
8:22
8:53
9:03
9:36
9:56

13:19



28 Bucyrus

1 262 Karter Boggs

2 261 Carter Bierce

6 266 A.J. Griffin

7 263 Brayden Campbell
12 269 Grady Weber

13) 268 Kyle Pifer

19) 267 Simon Kuhn
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2021 Plymouth XC Meet
Tuesday, August 31, 2021

Plymouth, OH

BOYS JUNIOR HIGH - TEAM RESULTS

41 New London

3 276 Presley Ferguson
8 280 Jaxson Shaffer

9 283 Xander Wallhead
10 281 Brody Sword

11 278 Grady Heileman
14) 282 Ryan Twining

15) 277 Jackson Geist

4 271 Spencer Calame
5 274 Nathan Kaufman
16 272 Brennon Dille
17 275 Troy Weaver
18 273 Kaleb Durow

posted at www.midohiorm.com
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